


Standard sizes Tolerance

140*700mm

170*700mm

6.0-6.2mm
137-142mm
690-702mm

4.0-4.2mm
167-172mm
690-702mm

6.0

4.0

MUB3-0407A

MUB3-0408A

MUB3-0409A

MUB3-0410A

MUB3-0411A

MUB3-0412A

MUB3-0413A
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Funky  
Lamination 

Front Temple

Product code

MUB3-0407A
MUB3-0408A
MUB3-0409A
MUB3-0410A
MUB3-0411A
MUB3-0412A
MUB3-0413A

UF2-0221
MUF2-0222

UF2-0223
MUF2-0224

UF2-0225
UF2-0226

MUF2-0227


